
 2017 3A Eastern NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: Chapel Hill HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 
Event  1   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Cedar Ridge      

 2 Chapel Hill      

 3 Cleveland      

 4 Corinth-Holders      

 5 Eastern Wayne      

 6 Fike      

 7 Havelock      

 8 Hunt      

 9 Jacksonville      

 10 Nash Central      

 11 Northern Vance      

 12 Northwood      

 13 Orange      

 14 Rocky Mount      

 15 Smithfield-Selma      

 16 South Brunswick      

 17 South Johnston      

 18 Southern Nash      

 19 Swansboro      

 20 Topsail      

 21 Triton      

 22 West Brunswick      

 23 West Carteret      

 24 White Oak      

 
 

Event  2   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Aycock, C. B.      

 2 Cedar Ridge      

 3 Chapel Hill      

 4 Cleveland      

 5 Corinth-Holders      

 6 Eastern Wayne      

 7 Havelock      

 8 Hunt      

 9 Jacksonville      

 10 Nash Central      

 11 Northern Vance      

 12 Northwood      

 13 Orange      

 14 Smithfield-Selma      

 15 South Brunswick      

 16 South Johnston      

 17 Southern Nash      

 18 Swansboro      

 19 Topsail      

 20 Triton      

 21 West Brunswick      

 22 West Carteret      

 23 Western Harnett      

 24 White Oak      

 
 

Event  3   Women 200 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Bauer, Paige  SO Corinth-Holders    

 2 Behringer, Lauren  SO Orange    

 3 Frantz, Gabbie  JR Swansboro    

 4 Haley, Malori  FR Chapel Hill    

 5 Hoover, Madison  FR Topsail    

 6 Hopper, Maggie  SO South Brunswick    

 7 Huddleson, Maggie  JR Northern Nash    

 8 Jones, Sarah  JR Fike    

 9 Kloetzer, Hannah  SR Cedar Ridge    

 10 Loynes, Anna  JR West Carteret    

 11 MacKinnon, Anna  SR Chapel Hill    

 12 Marson, Katie  JR Chapel Hill    

 13 Olmstead, Samantha  JR Corinth-Holders    

 14 Parrella, Kersten  JR Topsail    

 15 Partrick, Meghan  FR Corinth-Holders    

 16 Rocco, Savanna  SR Southern Nash    

 17 Rogers, Abigail  JR Fike    

 18 Rose, Mia  FR Chapel Hill    

 19 Scharf, Hannah  JR South Brunswick    

 20 Swiss, Danielle  SR Topsail    

 21 Temple, Scotty  FR Triton    

 22 Torres, Sophia  FR Smithfield-Selma    

 23 Tyler, Peyton  JR Corinth-Holders    

 24 Walsh, Katelyn  FR Northwood    

 
 

Event  4   Men 200 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Berenji, Keyon  FR West Brunswick    

 2 Betterton, Justin  JR Corinth-Holders    

 3 Boldt, Lucas  FR South Brunswick    

 4 Bretzmann, Thomas  JR Chapel Hill    

 5 Dermer, Adam  SO Hunt    

 6 Francis, Seth  SR Havelock    

 7 Graham, Charlie  JR Hunt    

 8 Holder, Sam  FR Cleveland    

 9 Imbody, Sean  JR Swansboro    

 10 Langston, Dalton  SR Cleveland    

 11 Li, Ang  SR Chapel Hill    

 12 Lynch, Eric  SO Havelock    

 13 Meadows, Grant  SO Swansboro    

 14 Mongeau, James  JR Topsail    

 15 Paramore, Grant  SO Topsail    

 16 Partrick, Ryan  JR Corinth-Holders    

 17 Price, Jacob  SO Swansboro    

 18 Samuelson, Seth  JR Chapel Hill    

 19 Towell, Conor  SR Orange    

 20 VanSchaick, Nolan  JR Corinth-Holders    

 21 Weeks, Kenneth  SO Eastern Wayne    

 22 Wickman, Carson  FR Chapel Hill    

 23 Williams, Carver  SR Cedar Ridge    

 24 Woodrum, Kyle  FR Orange    

 
 



 2017 3A Eastern NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: Chapel Hill HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  5   Women 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Belyea, Annelyse  SO Corinth-Holders    

 2 Blandford, Callie  SO Corinth-Holders    

 3 Bobbitt, Clara  JR Northern Vance    

 4 Brantley, Victoria  SR Southern Nash    

 5 Brooks, Elizabeth  SR Swansboro    

 6 Care, Laura  SO Northern Vance    

 7 Carter, Alexis  FR Corinth-Holders    

 8 Contreras, Tihani  FR Topsail    

 9 Geib, Anna  SO Orange    

 10 Harrell, Madeline  JR Fike    

 11 Hawkins, Hannah  JR Chapel Hill    

 12 Jones, Cassie  JR Fike    

 13 Keller, Breanna  SO West Brunswick    

 14 Knaven, Uma  SR Chapel Hill    

 15 McCormick, Hadley  SO Chapel Hill    

 16 McCrae, Maia  SR Cedar Ridge    

 17 McGhee, Augusta  JR Cedar Ridge    

 18 McLendon, Carson  SR Orange    

 19 Montgomery, Amanda Lee JR Northwood    

 20 Munagorri, Veronica  SR West Carteret    

 21 Nunez, Katrina  SO Chapel Hill    

 22 Palmquist, Elizabeth  JR South Brunswick    

 23 Shepherd, Sarah Helen  SR Northwood    

 24 Strickland, Rachel  SO Corinth-Holders    

 
 

Event  6   Men 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Bowersox, Tyler  SR South Brunswick    

 2 Brauer, Beau  JR Chapel Hill    

 3 Bullard, Cole  SR Cedar Ridge    

 4 Bunner, Devin  FR Cedar Ridge    

 5 Dalton, Ryan  SR South Brunswick    

 6 Donnelly, Casey  JR Swansboro    

 7 Earnshaw, Sam  SO Northwood    

 8 Fallon, Tommy  JR West Brunswick    

 9 Hopper, Robert  FR Northern Vance    

 10 Jimison, Noah  FR Orange    

 11 Kelly, Cameron  JR South Brunswick    

 12 Knickerbocker, John  SO Corinth-Holders    

 13 Lower, Christian  JR Corinth-Holders    

 14 MacVaugh, Kennard  JR Topsail    

 15 Maddrey, Ethan  FR Hunt    

 16 Mainz, Creed  SO Jacksonville    

 17 Popejoy, Cade  JR White Oak    

 18 Rasinske, Sam  SO Orange    

 19 Raynor, Douglas  SO Corinth-Holders    

 20 Ren, Jordan  JR Chapel Hill    

 21 Richardson, Zachary  FR Nash Central    

 22 Snow, William  JR Corinth-Holders    

 23 Waiau, Marcus  JR Havelock    

 24 Werden, Jacob  SR Chapel Hill    

 
 

Event  7   Women 50 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Acierno, Katherine  JR Chapel Hill    

 2 Andrews, Megan  SR Northern Vance    

 3 Bouren, Payton  FR Corinth-Holders    

 4 Colantoni, Rhiannon  SO Havelock    

 5 Davis, Kaylee  SR Cleveland    

 6 Day, Emily  SO Hunt    

 7 Forrest, Jaylyn  SR Chapel Hill    

 8 Hicks, Sarah  SO Nash Central    

 9 Jones, Jazmin  FR Eastern Wayne    

 10 Jones, Natalie  FR Chapel Hill    

 11 Lavely, Jenna  FR Rocky Mount    

 12 Martin, Liza  SO Topsail    

 13 Moss, Katherine  SO Rocky Mount    

 14 Popella, Delaney  SO Topsail    

 15 Posse, Madeline  SO Northwood    

 16 Prosser, Sarah  FR West Carteret    

 17 Reigher, Mary  FR Corinth-Holders    

 18 Rex, Kennedy  SO Corinth-Holders    

 19 Rose, Ellie  JR West Carteret    

 20 Rudd, Bailey  SR South Brunswick    

 21 Smith, Ariel  SO Aycock, C. B.    

 22 Trusky, Emily  JR Chapel Hill    

 23 Whitaker, Peyton  SO Corinth-Holders    

 24 Wollett, Ashley  SR Northern Nash    

 
 



 2017 3A Eastern NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: Chapel Hill HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  8   Men 50 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Anselmo, Chris  SR South Brunswick    

 2 Beagle, Matthew  SO White Oak    

 3 Bell, Owen  SO South Brunswick    

 4 Chastain, Zech  SR Aycock, C. B.    

 5 Chiem, Charlie  SR Northern Vance    

 6 Dietz, Alexander  JR Cedar Ridge    

 7 Falkner, Brooks  SR Northern Vance    

 8 Feinstein, Jordan  JR Chapel Hill    

 9 Finley, Gavin  SR Topsail    

 10 Fischer, Christian  Cedar Ridge    

 11 Helms, Thomas  SR Hunt    

 12 Hucks, Tyler  JR West Brunswick    

 13 Ivey, Jacob  SR Smithfield-Selma    

 14 Jernigan, Tanner  SO Hunt    

 15 Johnson, Teddy  JR South Brunswick    

 16 Joyner, Trevor  SR Southern Nash    

 17 Kerstein, Spencer  JR West Carteret    

 18 Mefford, Zach  SR Cleveland    

 19 Messer, Matthew  SR South Johnston    

 20 Moore, Alexander  SR Chapel Hill    

 21 Myrka, Garrett  SR Topsail    

 22 Norris, Langdon  JR Nash Central    

 23 Palmer, Ethan  JR Corinth-Holders    

 24 Pan, Ting  SR Chapel Hill    

 25 Reid, Brandon  SR Havelock    

 26 Rivera, Christian  JR Swansboro    

 27 Scott, Ben  JR Orange    

 28 Siggers, Josh  SR Swansboro    

 29 Sikes, Thomas  FR Orange    

 30 Stokes, Jacob  SR Corinth-Holders    

 31 Taylor, Zac  SO Hunt    

 32 Widman, Jack  SR Cedar Ridge    

 
 

Event  9   Women 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Huan, Cloris  FR Chapel Hill    

 2 Tate, Clara  FR Chapel Hill    

 
 

Event  10   Men 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Knight, Alexander  SO Chapel Hill    

 2 Sparshott, Jake  SR Topsail    

 
 

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Barbee, Sarah  SO South Brunswick    

 2 Blackwell, Stella  JR Corinth-Holders    

 3 Blandford, Callie  SO Corinth-Holders    

 4 Boyer, Jessica  SR Topsail    

 5 Grant, Hannah  SR Northern Nash    

 6 Groppi, Federica  JR Chapel Hill    

 7 Johnson, Elizabeth  FR Rocky Mount    

 8 Jones, Acacia  FR Corinth-Holders    

 9 Jones, Amanda  SO Orange    

 10 Jones, Cassie  JR Fike    

 11 Loynes, Anna  JR West Carteret    

 12 MacKinnon, Anna  SR Chapel Hill    

 13 Marson, Katie  JR Chapel Hill    

 14 McCormick, Hadley  SO Chapel Hill    

 15 Montgomery, Amanda Lee JR Northwood    

 16 Paschall, Meghan  SO West Carteret    

 17 Rogers, Abigail  JR Fike    

 18 Sharpe, Kaley  SR Nash Central    

 19 Shopmyer, Emmy  SO Orange    

 20 St Denis, Kaylee  JR Jacksonville    

 21 Taylor, Alyson  FR Swansboro    

 22 Vann, Tiffany  FR Corinth-Holders    

 23 Walsh, Katelyn  FR Northwood    

 24 White, McKenzie  JR South Brunswick    

 
 

Event  12   Men 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Anselmo, Matt  SO South Brunswick    

 2 Ariosto, Spencer  FR Chapel Hill    

 3 Batson, Adam  JR Chapel Hill    

 4 Dietz, Alexander  JR Cedar Ridge    

 5 Fallon, Tommy  JR West Brunswick    

 6 Gallagher, Jonathan  FR Topsail    

 7 Huan, Benjamin  FR Chapel Hill    

 8 Jernigan, Tanner  SO Hunt    

 9 Knickerbocker, John  SO Corinth-Holders    

 10 Kreske, Hunter  FR Corinth-Holders    

 11 Kuhn, Lucas  FR South Brunswick    

 12 Langston, Dalton  SR Cleveland    

 13 Lower, Christian  JR Corinth-Holders    

 14 Murray, Tyler  SR Jacksonville    

 15 Paramore, Grant  SO Topsail    

 16 Raynor, Douglas  SO Corinth-Holders    

 17 Ritchie, Michael  SR Havelock    

 18 Samuelson, Seth  JR Chapel Hill    

 19 Scott, Ben  JR Orange    

 20 Smith, Samuel  JR Nash Central    

 21 Taylor, Zac  SO Hunt    

 22 Weeks, Kenneth  SO Eastern Wayne    

 23 Yates, Devan  SR Swansboro    

 24 Zhang, Kevin  JR Topsail    

 
 



 2017 3A Eastern NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: Chapel Hill HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  13   Women 100 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Ames, Poppy  FR Chapel Hill    

 2 Autry, Samantha  FR Jacksonville    

 3 Bouren, Payton  FR Corinth-Holders    

 4 Brooks, Elizabeth  SR Swansboro    

 5 Colantoni, Rhiannon  SO Havelock    

 6 Forrest, Jaylyn  SR Chapel Hill    

 7 Gaur, Ambika  FR Chapel Hill    

 8 Hicks, Sarah  SO Nash Central    

 9 Jones, Jazmin  FR Eastern Wayne    

 10 Lavely, Jenna  FR Rocky Mount    

 11 Marshall, Lauren  JR Topsail    

 12 Martin, Liza  SO Topsail    

 13 Parrella, Kersten  JR Topsail    

 14 Parrish, Amber  JR Cleveland    

 15 Paschall, Meghan  SO West Carteret    

 16 Prosser, Sarah  FR West Carteret    

 17 Reigher, Mary  FR Corinth-Holders    

 18 Rex, Kennedy  SO Corinth-Holders    

 19 Rose, Ellie  JR West Carteret    

 20 Rudd, Bailey  SR South Brunswick    

 21 Seaman, Sydney  JR Rocky Mount    

 22 Swiss, Danielle  SR Topsail    

 23 Tocci, Marissa  SO Chapel Hill    

 24 Whitaker, Peyton  SO Corinth-Holders    

 
 

Event  14   Men 100 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Anselmo, Chris  SR South Brunswick    

 2 Betterton, Justin  JR Corinth-Holders    

 3 Coles, William  FR West Carteret    

 4 Earnshaw, Sam  SO Northwood    

 5 Feinstein, Jordan  JR Chapel Hill    

 6 Ferris, Spencer  SO Chapel Hill    

 7 Fischer, Christian  Cedar Ridge    

 8 Gallagher, Ryan  SR Topsail    

 9 Helms, Thomas  SR Hunt    

 10 Huan, Benjamin  FR Chapel Hill    

 11 Langston, Mitchell  SO Cleveland    

 12 Leary, Harrison  SR Jacksonville    

 13 Meadows, Grant  SO Swansboro    

 14 Mefford, Zach  SR Cleveland    

 15 Montague, Collin  JR Orange    

 16 Moore, Alexander  SR Chapel Hill    

 17 Murray, Tyler  SR Jacksonville    

 18 Palmer, Ethan  JR Corinth-Holders    

 19 Popejoy, Cade  JR White Oak    

 20 Siggers, Josh  SR Swansboro    

 21 Stokes, Jacob  SR Corinth-Holders    

 22 VanSchaick, Nolan  JR Corinth-Holders    

 23 Walker, Gabe  SO Orange    

 24 Widman, Jack  SR Cedar Ridge    

 
 

Event  15   Women 500 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Bauer, Paige  SO Corinth-Holders    

 2 Behringer, Lauren  SO Orange    

 3 Bobbitt, Clara  JR Northern Vance    

 4 Care, Laura  SO Northern Vance    

 5 Edge, Joanna  JR West Carteret    

 6 Hodges, Abby  JR Fike    

 7 Hoffmann, Victoria  JR Chapel Hill    

 8 Horner, Abby  SR Hunt    

 9 Huddleson, Maggie  JR Northern Nash    

 10 Jones, Sarah  JR Fike    

 11 Kloetzer, Hannah  SR Cedar Ridge    

 12 Knaven, Uma  SR Chapel Hill    

 13 McCrae, Maia  SR Cedar Ridge    

 14 McGhee, Augusta  JR Cedar Ridge    

 15 Nunez, Katrina  SO Chapel Hill    

 16 Olmstead, Samantha  JR Corinth-Holders    

 17 Partrick, Meghan  FR Corinth-Holders    

 18 Pinnell, Shannon  JR Orange    

 19 Posse, Madeline  SO Northwood    

 20 Rose, Mia  FR Chapel Hill    

 21 Torres, Sophia  FR Smithfield-Selma    

 22 Tyler, Peyton  JR Corinth-Holders    

 23 Von Hofen, Katie  SO Topsail    

 24 Wheeler, Elana  Havelock    

 
 

Event  16   Men 500 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Beal, Cameron  SR Nash Central    

 2 Berenji, Keyon  FR West Brunswick    

 3 Boldt, Jackson  FR South Brunswick    

 4 Brauer, Beau  JR Chapel Hill    

 5 Bretzmann, Thomas  JR Chapel Hill    

 6 Calabuig-Soria, Egnacio  JR Triton    

 7 Flynn, Mason  SR Havelock    

 8 Francis, Seth  SR Havelock    

 9 Graham, Charlie  JR Hunt    

 10 Herzig, Dakota  JR Cleveland    

 11 Hopper, Robert  FR Northern Vance    

 12 Jimison, Noah  FR Orange    

 13 Kuhn, Lucas  FR South Brunswick    

 14 Lee, Matthew  SO Corinth-Holders    

 15 Maddrey, Ethan  FR Hunt    

 16 Mongeau, James  JR Topsail    

 17 Partrick, Michael  FR Corinth-Holders    

 18 Partrick, Ryan  JR Corinth-Holders    

 19 Pennington, Jacob  SO West Carteret    

 20 Taylor, Nate  JR Swansboro    

 21 Werden, Jacob  SR Chapel Hill    

 22 Wickman, Carson  FR Chapel Hill    

 23 Williams, Carver  SR Cedar Ridge    

 24 Woodrum, Kyle  FR Orange    

 
 



 2017 3A Eastern NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: Chapel Hill HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  17   Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Cedar Ridge      

 2 Chapel Hill      

 3 Cleveland      

 4 Corinth-Holders      

 5 Eastern Wayne      

 6 Fike      

 7 Havelock      

 8 Hunt      

 9 Jacksonville      

 10 Nash Central      

 11 Northern Nash      

 12 Northern Vance      

 13 Northwood      

 14 Orange      

 15 Richlands      

 16 Rocky Mount      

 17 Smithfield-Selma      

 18 South Brunswick      

 19 Southern Nash      

 20 Swansboro      

 21 Topsail      

 22 Triton      

 23 West Brunswick      

 24 West Carteret      

 
 

Event  18   Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Aycock, C. B.      

 2 Cedar Ridge      

 3 Chapel Hill      

 4 Cleveland      

 5 Corinth-Holders      

 6 Eastern Wayne      

 7 Havelock      

 8 Hunt      

 9 Jacksonville      

 10 Nash Central      

 11 Northern Vance      

 12 Northwood      

 13 Orange      

 14 Richlands      

 15 Smithfield-Selma      

 16 South Brunswick      

 17 South Johnston      

 18 Southern Nash      

 19 Swansboro      

 20 Topsail      

 21 Triton      

 22 West Brunswick      

 23 West Carteret      

 24 White Oak      

 
 

Event  19   Women 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Ames, Poppy  FR Chapel Hill    

 2 Bailey, Alexis  SO South Brunswick    

 3 Brantley, Victoria  SR Southern Nash    

 4 Contreras, Tihani  FR Topsail    

 5 Danner, Maggie  SO South Brunswick    

 6 Gaur, Ambika  FR Chapel Hill    

 7 Groppi, Federica  JR Chapel Hill    

 8 Hillard, Holly  SR Northern Vance    

 9 Hoover, Madison  FR Topsail    

 10 MacCullen, MacKenna  SR Topsail    

 11 Marshall, Lauren  JR Topsail    

 12 McCall, Lindy  SR Hunt    

 13 McLendon, Carson  SR Orange    

 14 Osterhout, Kathryn  FR Rocky Mount    

 15 Pinnell, Shannon  JR Orange    

 16 Riffel, Lauren  SO West Brunswick    

 17 Rocco, Savanna  SR Southern Nash    

 18 Shepherd, Sarah Helen  SR Northwood    

 19 Smith, Ariel  SO Aycock, C. B.    

 20 Strickland, Rachel  SO Corinth-Holders    

 21 Temple, Scotty  FR Triton    

 22 Terrill, Ashley  FR Smithfield-Selma    

 23 Tocci, Marissa  SO Chapel Hill    

 24 White, McKenzie  JR South Brunswick    

 
 

Event  20   Men 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Batson, Adam  JR Chapel Hill    

 2 Boldt, Lucas  FR South Brunswick    

 3 Bullard, Cole  SR Cedar Ridge    

 4 Bunner, Devin  FR Cedar Ridge    

 5 Campbell, Drew  JR Chapel Hill    

 6 Chastain, Zech  SR Aycock, C. B.    

 7 Dalton, Ryan  SR South Brunswick    

 8 Flynn, Mason  SR Havelock    

 9 Imbody, Sean  JR Swansboro    

 10 Kelly, Cameron  JR South Brunswick    

 11 Knight, Alexander  SO Chapel Hill    

 12 Kreske, Hunter  FR Corinth-Holders    

 13 Langston, Mitchell  SO Cleveland    

 14 Li, Ang  SR Chapel Hill    

 15 Lord, Austin  SO Rocky Mount    

 16 Mainz, Creed  SO Jacksonville    

 17 Miller, Sam  SR Topsail    

 18 Norris, Langdon  JR Nash Central    

 19 Richardson, Zachary  FR Nash Central    

 20 Rivera, Christian  JR Swansboro    

 21 Snow, William  JR Corinth-Holders    

 22 Taylor, Nate  JR Swansboro    

 23 Waiau, Marcus  JR Havelock    

 24 Walker, Gabe  SO Orange    

 
 



 2017 3A Eastern NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: Chapel Hill HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  21   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Acierno, Katherine  JR Chapel Hill    

 2 Autry, Samantha  FR Jacksonville    

 3 Barker, Natasha  FR South Brunswick    

 4 Belyea, Annelyse  SO Corinth-Holders    

 5 Carter, Alexis  FR Corinth-Holders    

 6 Dalsimer, Madeline  SO Rocky Mount    

 7 Davis, Kaylee  SR Cleveland    

 8 Dreesman, Robin-Laura  JR Fike    

 9 Geib, Anna  SO Orange    

 10 Guillou, Emilie  SR Corinth-Holders    

 11 Harrell, Madeline  JR Fike    

 12 Hawkins, Hannah  JR Chapel Hill    

 13 Hough, Logan  SR Southern Nash    

 14 Jones, Acacia  FR Corinth-Holders    

 15 Jones, Amanda  SO Orange    

 16 Jones, Natalie  FR Chapel Hill    

 17 Keller, Breanna  SO West Brunswick    

 18 Munagorri, Veronica  SR West Carteret    

 19 Pagans, Ally  SR Topsail    

 20 Popella, Delaney  SO Topsail    

 21 Rayala, Hannah  SR Chapel Hill    

 22 Scharf, Hannah  JR South Brunswick    

 23 Shepherd, Hannah Gail  SR Northwood    

 24 Taylor, Alyson  FR Swansboro    

 
 

Event  22   Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Anselmo, Matt  SO South Brunswick    

 2 Bowersox, Tyler  SR South Brunswick    

 3 Carr, Zachary  JR White Oak    

 4 Donnelly, Casey  JR Swansboro    

 5 Ferris, Spencer  SO Chapel Hill    

 6 Folgleman, Max  SO Fike    

 7 Gallagher, Ryan  SR Topsail    

 8 Grady, Zachary  JR South Johnston    

 9 Gross, Joshua  SR Eastern Wayne    

 10 Hahn, Logan  FR Corinth-Holders    

 11 Ivey, Jacob  SR Smithfield-Selma    

 12 Johnson, Teddy  JR South Brunswick    

 13 MacVaugh, Kennard  JR Topsail    

 14 Montague, Collin  JR Orange    

 15 Olkeriil, Nick  SR Swansboro    

 16 Page, Luke  SR Fike    

 17 Pan, Ting  SR Chapel Hill    

 18 Partrick, Michael  FR Corinth-Holders    

 19 Rasinske, Sam  SO Orange    

 20 Ren, Jordan  JR Chapel Hill    

 21 Richardson, Jacob  Nash Central    

 22 Sikes, Thomas  FR Orange    

 23 Souza, Travis  FR Topsail    

 24 Zheng, Andrew  SO Chapel Hill    

 
 

Event  23   Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Aycock, C. B.      

 2 Chapel Hill      

 3 Cleveland      

 4 Corinth-Holders      

 5 Eastern Wayne      

 6 Fike      

 7 Havelock      

 8 Hunt      

 9 Nash Central      

 10 Northern Nash      

 11 Northern Vance      

 12 Northwood      

 13 Orange      

 14 Richlands      

 15 Rocky Mount      

 16 Smithfield-Selma      

 17 South Brunswick      

 18 South Johnston      

 19 Southern Nash      

 20 Swansboro      

 21 Topsail      

 22 West Carteret      

 23 Western Harnett      

 

 
 

Event  24   Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Aycock, C. B.      

 2 Chapel Hill      

 3 Cleveland      

 4 Corinth-Holders      

 5 Havelock      

 6 Hunt      

 7 Jacksonville      

 8 Nash Central      

 9 Northern Vance      

 10 Orange      

 11 Richlands      

 12 Smithfield-Selma      

 13 South Brunswick      

 14 South Johnston      

 15 Southern Nash      

 16 Swansboro      

 17 Topsail      

 18 West Brunswick      

 19 Western Harnett      

 20 White Oak      


